—
TECH N I C A L DATA S H EE T
Data & signal protection
ESP Q Series
Combined Category D, C, B (to IEC/BS EN 61643) Surge Protective Device
(SPD) suitable for 4 twisted pair lines. Available for working voltages of up to
6, 15, 30, 50, 110 and 180 Volts. ESP TNQ suitable for Broadband, POTS,
dial-up, T1/E1, lease line and *DSL telephone applications. For use at

87 mm
* Q/PT width is 106 mm
ABB order codes
Part ABB order code Part ABB order code Part ABB order code
ESP 06Q 7TCA085400R0087 ESP 30Q(UL) 7TCA085400R0108 ESP 180Q 7TCA085400R0462
ESP 06Q/PT 7TCA085400R0473 ESP 30Q/PT(UL) 7TCA085400R0561 ESP 180Q/PT 7TCA085400R0479
ESP 06Q(UL) 7TCA085400R0553 ESP 50Q 7TCA085400R0118 ESP 180Q(UL) 7TCA085400R0557
ESP 06Q/PT(UL) 7TCA085400R0559 ESP 50Q/PT 7TCA085400R0477 ESP 180Q/PT(UL) 7TCA085400R0564
ESP 15Q 7TCA085400R0098 ESP 50Q(UL) 7TCA085400R0555 ESP TNQ 7TCA085400R0183
ESP 15Q/PT 7TCA085400R0474 ESP 50Q/PT(UL) 7TCA085400R0562 ESP TNQ/PT 7TCA085400R0472
ESP 15Q(UL) 7TCA085400R0554 ESP 110Q 7TCA085400R0088 WBXSLQ 7TCA085410R0037
ESP 15Q/PT(UL) 7TCA085400R0560 ESP 110Q/PT 7TCA085400R0478 WBXSLQ/G 7TCA085410R0036
ESP 30Q 7TCA085400R0107 ESP 110Q(UL) 7TCA085400R0556
ESP 30Q/PT 7TCA085400R0476 ESP 110Q/PT(UL) 7TCA085400R0563